
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	TECHSHIFT	2021-07-01	to	2021-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2021-07-01PREVIOUS	BALANCE $52,102.90
2021-07-06RIPPLING	PAYROLL	275VLZAWMLNGEJR	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_GkHlzL -$364.60 $51,738.30

2021-07-06RIPPLING	TAXWITHDRA	2OEAKNZRWPDNM38	THE	HACK
FOUNDATION txn_V0HVLq -$87.20 $51,651.10

2021-07-08ACH	to	Bonnie	Fan txn_8rHMrV -$0.01 $51,651.09
2021-07-08ACH	to	Ceciel	Zhong	(Xiyu	Zhong) txn_rYHKQy -$0.01 $51,651.08
2021-07-12Check	to	ALICE	LIU txn_LgH2b7 -$434.50 $51,216.58
2021-07-19RIPPLING	PAYROLL	DLMPQK7MGDN9PPV	THE	HACK	FOUNDATION txn_rYHKEE -$364.60 $50,851.98

2021-07-19RIPPLING	TAXWITHDRA	KQJ8D8PL4GR0XRY	THE	HACK
FOUNDATION txn_K9HJlp -$87.20 $50,764.78

2021-07-23ACH	to	Bonnie	Fan txn_d7HonK -$1,068.75$49,696.03
2021-07-23ACH	to	Ceciel	Zhong	(Xiyu	Zhong) txn_lZHROp -$400.00 $49,296.03

WITHDRAWN:	$2,806.87.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $49,296.03

TechShift	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	TechShift's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


